JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Delfincup 2017, Date: 2017-03-18
CATEGORY: Junior B1 - Ladies, Short Program

Pl. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
1 Julia Stenlund 3 Segments Elements PC
Skellefted Konstakningsférening Score Score  Score
18,52 = 12,57 6,45 0,5
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE GOE J1i J2 J3 SCORES
1 LSpB 1,20 0,07 -1 0 1 1,27
2 1A 1,10 -0,07 -1 0 0 1,03
3 2S 1,30 -0,40 -2 -2 -2 0,90
4 FCSp2 2,30 0,50 1 1 1 2,80
5 2T+1T 1,87 -0,07 0 -1 0 1,80
6 StSql 1,80 -0,20 -2 0 0 1,60
7 CCoSp3 3,00 0,17 0 1 0 3,17
12,57 12,57
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR J1 J2 J3
Skating Skills 1 2,75 2,75 2,75 2,75
Transitions 0,6 2,25 3,00 2,25 2,50
Performance 0,8 2,50 3,25 2,50 2,75
Composition 0
Interpretation 0
6,45
DEDUCTIONS
Falls: 1
JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Delfincup 2017, Date: 2017-03-18
CATEGORY: Junior B1 - Ladies, Short Program
Pl. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
2 Evelina Brandell 5 Segments Elements PC
Luled Konstakningsklubb Score Score  Score
17,15 = 10,94 6,71 0,5
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE GOE J1i J2 J3 SCORES
1 2F+2T 3,20 -0,90 -3 -3 -3 2,30
2 CCoSpl 2,00 -0,60 -2 -2 -2 1,40
3 2Llo 1,80 -0,10 -1 0 0 1,70
4 1A 1,10 0,07 0 1 0 1,17
5 FCSpl 1,90 -0,30 -1 -1 -1 1,60
6 StSqg2 2,60 0,17 0 0 1 2,77
7 SSp 0,00 0,00 - - - 0,00
12,60 10,94
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR J1 J2 J3
Skating Skills 1 2,75 3,00 3,25 3,00
Transitions 0,6 2,50 3,00 2,75 2,75
Performance 0,8 2,25 2,75 2,75 2,58
Composition 0
Interpretation 0
6,71

DEDUCTIONS
Falls: 1




JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Delfincup 2017, Date: 2017-03-18
CATEGORY: Junior B1 - Ladies, Short Program

Pl. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
3 Saga Kjellberg 2 Segments Elements PC
Kiruna Konstakningsforening Score Score  Score
14,62 = 9,79 5,83 1
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE GOE J1i J2 J3 SCORES
1 LSp2 1,90 -0,50 -2 -2 -1 1,40
2 2lo 1,80 -0,70 -3 -2 -2 1,10
3 1A 1,10 -0,60 -3 -3 -3 0,50
4 CCoSp3 3,00 -0,20 -1 -1 0 2,80
5 2F+COMBO 2,09 -0,90 -3 -3 -3 1,19
6 StSql 1,80 -0,30 -1 -1 -1 1,50
7 FCSpB 1,60 -0,30 -1 -1 -1 1,30
13,29 9,79
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR J1 J2 J3
Skating Skills 1 2,50 2,50 2,75 2,58
Transitions 0,6 2,00 2,50 2,75 2,42
Performance 0,8 2,25 2,25 2,25 2,25
Composition 0
Interpretation 0
5,83
DEDUCTIONS
Falls: 2
JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Delfincup 2017, Date: 2017-03-18
CATEGORY: Junior B1 - Ladies, Short Program
Pl. NAME START No. TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL DEDUCTION
4 Julia Jiang 1 Segments Elements PC
Umea IK Konstakningsférening Score Score  Score
14,59 = 9,66 4,93 0
# EXECUTED ELEMENTS BASE VALUE GOE J1i J2 J3 SCORES
1 1A 1,10 -0,07 -1 0 0 1,03
2 FCSp1l 1,90 -0,40 -2 -1 -1 1,50
3 2Lo 1,80 -0,30 -1 -1 -1 1,50
4 StSql 1,80 -0,30 -1 -1 -1 1,50
5 CCoSp2 2,50 -0,10 0 -1 0 2,40
6 2S+1T<< << 1,43 -0,60 -3 -3 -3 0,83
7 SSpl 1,30 -0,40 0 -2 -2 0,90
11,83 9,66
PROGRAM COMPONENTS FACTOR J1 J2 J3
Skating Skills 1 2,25 2,00 2,00 2,08
Transitions 0,6 2,00 2,25 2,00 2,08
Performance 0,8 1,75 2,00 2,25 2,00
Composition 0
Interpretation 0
4,93

DEDUCTIONS




JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Delfincup 2017, Date: 2017-03-18
CATEGORY: Junior B1 - Ladies, Short Program
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Emilia Agren
Kiruna Konstakningsforening

EXECUTED ELEMENTS
SSp2
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2F<

2Lo+1T

CCoSp2
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PROGRAM COMPONENTS
Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation

DEDUCTIONS
Falls: 1

START No.
4

BASE VALUE
1,60
1,10
1,40
2,20
2,50
1,80
0,00
10,60

FACTOR
1
0,6
0,8
0
0

GOE
-0,30
-0,07
-0,90
-0,20
-0,40
-0,20
0,00

J1
2,25
2,00
2,00

TOTAL
Segments
Score
13,07
J2
-1
0
-3
0
-2
0

J2
2,25
2,00
2,00

J3

o

-3
-1
-1
-2

J3
2,25
2,25
1,75

TOTAL TOTAL

Elements
Score
8,53

PC
Score
5,04

DEDUCTION

0,5
SCORES
1,30
1,03
0,50
2,00
2,10
1,60
0,00
8,53

2,25

2,08
1,92

5,04




